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49

50
16

10
11
15
17
19
22
25
30
48

12
23

13
14
20
21
24
27
34
38
40
43
44
47
52
58
59
29
33
36
57
18
26
32
42
46
53
54
55
56
60
41
51
28
31
35
37
39
45

Player

Will McCall

Alex Horner

Kirk Mackintosh
Liam Boothman
Nathan Geaboc
Jake Burrafato
William Arpke
Nathan Gellie
Steven Polychrone
Callum Mcllfatrick
Zak Tober

Tom Harper
Harrison Beale
David Tom

Aaron Freeman
Ben Duff

Geordie Hall
James Atkins
Blake Thomson
Max Bayley
Anthony Kremor
Cameron Drysdale
Luke Dionysiou
Michael Parker
Kevin Singh

Peter Nguyen
Jordan Roberts
Michael Carnavale
Corbin Eather
Conor McArthur
Jenny Ranson
Lachlan Russell
Daniel Thompson
Aren Tober

Sasha Domitrovic
Anthony Broughton
Samuel Williams
Michael Kirby
Liam Gibb
Michael Kerrison
Jibran Niazi

Jack Psaila

Angus Paterson
William Dyer
Riley Jones
Joshua Smith

Tian Zhang
Matthew Black
James Pratt

Joshua Sutherland-Gatt

Jasper Zhou

Liam O'Brien
Kanila Senadheera
Ryan Armati
Ashley Flockhart
Josiah Hazelton
Armand Meyer
Maddison Rafferty
Luke Reith

Aidan Velthuyzen

Rtg
1161
1088
824
1057
827
866
1093
1138
1008
931
910
882
950
855
862

837
971
866
845
1002
952
899
892
854
857

839
776
703
611

676
860

735
733
716
688
547

776

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

?
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

YOB
1994
1994
1992

1995
1996

1995

1995

1995

1994

16
16
18

15
14

15

15

15

16

Team

Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus
Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus
Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus
Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B
Mowbray College (Patterson Campus)
The Scots School

The Scots School

The Scots School

Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A
Bayview Christian College

Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A

The Scots School

Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B

The Scots School

Goulburn Valley Grammar School
Goulburn Valley Grammar School
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A

The Scots School

Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A
Mowbray College (Patterson Campus)
Bayview Christian College

Mowbray College (Patterson Campus)
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B
Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - A
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B
Bayview Christian College

Bayview Christian College

Goulburn Valley Grammar School
Goulburn Valley Grammar School
Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus
Bayview Christian College

Mowbray College (Patterson Campus)
The Scots School

The Scots School

The Scots School

Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - B
Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus
Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - B
Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - A
The Scots School

Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus
Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus
Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - A
Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - B
The Scots School

The Scots School

Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) -
Mowbray College (Patterson Campus)
Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - A
Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - B
Bayview Christian College

Bayview Christian College

Bayview Christian College

Bayview Christian College

Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - B
Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - B
Bayview Christian College
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Perf
1426
1421
1310

990
1117

960

947
1036

986
1008

952
1010

969
1082

967

962

907

931

985

869

895

462

757

651

679
1001

902

945

686

876

799

933

814

836

482

508

531

864

453

855

439

450

686

493

698

361

486

464

508

499

550
816
455
344
571
530
444
510
359

+/-
53
73
137
20
97
53

17
23
38
38

25
58

32

14

-14

-14
12
13

26
40
61
69

37

10
13
19
26
38

Ups

184

230

85
40
42

96
140

29

53

281

32
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