Rank	#	Player	Rtg	Gender	УОВ	U	Team	Score	Perf	+/-	Ups
1	1	Will McCall	1161	Male	1994	16	Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus	6	1426	53	
2	2	Alex Horner	1088	Male	1994	16	Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus	6	1421	73	5
3	49	Kirk Mackintosh	824	Male	1992	18	Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus	6	1310	137	184
4	3	Liam Boothman	1057	Male			Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus	5	990	20	
5	50	Nathan Geaboc	827	Male			Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B	5	1117	97	230
6	16	Jake Burrafato	866	Male			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus)	4.5	960	53	
7	4	William Arpke	1093	Male	1995	15	The Scots School	4	947	0	
8	5	Nathan Gellie	1138	Male	1996	14	The Scots School	4	1036	0	
9	8	Steven Polychrone	1008	Male			The Scots School	4	986	17	85
10	10	Callum McIlfatrick	931	Male	1995	15	Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A	4	1008	23	40
11	11	Zak Tober	910	Male			Bayview Christian College	4	952	38	42
12	15	Tom Harper	882	Male			Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A	4	1010	38	
13	17	Harrison Beale	950	Male			The Scots School	4	969	4	
14	19	David Tom	855	Male	1995	15	Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B	4	1082	25	96
15	22	Aaron Freeman	862	Male			The Scots School	4	967	58	140
16	25	Ben Duff		Male			Goulburn Valley Grammar School	4	962		
17	30	Geordie Hall		Male			Goulburn Valley Grammar School	4	907		
18	48	James Atkins	837	Male			Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A	4	931	32	29
19	7	Blake Thomson	971	Male			The Scots School	3.5	985	2	
20	12	Max Bayley	866	Male			Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A	3.5	869	14	
21	23	Anthony Kremor	845	Male	1995	15	Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B	3.5	895	7	
22	6	Cameron Drysdale	1002	Male			Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A	3	462	-4	
23	9	Luke Dionysiou	952	Male			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus)	3	757	-14	
24	13	Michael Parker	899	Male			Bayview Christian College	3	651	1	
25	14	Kevin Singh	892	Male			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus)	3	679	-14	
26	20	Peter Nguyen	854	Male			Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B	3	1001	12	
27	21	Jordan Roberts	857	Male			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - A	3	902	13	53
28	24	Michael Carnavale		Male			Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B	3	945		
29	27	Corbin Eather		Male			Bayview Christian College	3	686		
30	34	Conor McArthur		Male			Bayview Christian College	3	876		
31	38	Jenny Ranson		Female			Goulburn Valley Grammar School	3	799		
32	40	Lachlan Russell		Male			Goulburn Valley Grammar School	3	933		
33	43	Daniel Thompson		Male			Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus	3	814		
34	44	Aren Tober		Male			Bayview Christian College	3	836		
35	47	Sasha Domitrovic	839	Male			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus)	3	482	26	
36	52	Anthony Broughton	776	Male			The Scots School	3	508	40	
37	58	Samuel Williams	703	Male			The Scots School	3	531	61	
38	59	Michael Kirby	611	Male			The Scots School	3	864	69	281
39	29	Liam Gibb		Male			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - B	2.5	453		
40	33	Michael Kerrison		Male			Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus	2.5	855		
41	36	Jibran Niazi		Male			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - B	2.5	439		
42	57	Jack Psaila	676	?			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - A	2.5	450	37	
43	18	Angus Paterson	860	Male			The Scots School	2	686	-9	32
44	26	William Dyer		Male			Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus	2	493		
45	32	Riley Jones		Male			Gippsland Grammar - Garnsey Campus	2	698		
46	42	Joshua Smith		Male			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - A	2	361		
47	46	Tian Zhang		Male			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - B	2	486		
48	53	Matthew Black	735	Male	1994	16	The Scots School	2	464	10	
49	54	James Pratt	733	Male			The Scots School	2	508	13	
50	55	Joshua Sutherland-Gatt	716	Male			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - A	2	499	19	
51	56	Jasper Zhou	688	Male			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus)	2		26	
52	60	Liam O'Brien	547	Male			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - A	2	550	38	
53	41	Kanila Senadheera		Male			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - B	1.5	816		
54	51	Ryan Armati	776	Male			Bayview Christian College	1.5	455	-6	
55	28	Ashley Flockhart		Female			Bayview Christian College	1	344	-	
56	31	Josiah Hazelton		Male			Bayview Christian College	1	571		
57	35	Armand Meyer		Male			Bayview Christian College	1	530		
58	37	Maddison Rafferty		Male			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - B	1	444		
59	39	Luke Reith		Male			Mowbray College (Patterson Campus) - B	1	510		
60	45	Aidan Velthuyzen		Male			Bayview Christian College	0	359		
							,	ŭ			